®
TYPE
121916
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid
Verde

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP
WEIGHT
SL-63-SCNLBLT	 Aluminum Ceiling Mount Down Light	 None	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-SCLED3BLT	 Aluminum Ceiling Mount Down Light	 3w Omni-3 LED	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-SCXBLT	 Aluminum Ceiling Mount Down Light	 20w Xenon	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-SCHBLT	 Aluminum Ceiling Mount Down Light	 20w Halogen	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-SCNLBRS	 Brass Ceiling Mount Down Light	 None	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-SCLED3BRS	 Brass Ceiling Mount Down Light	 3w Omni-3 LED	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-SCXBRS	 Brass Ceiling Mount Down Light	 20w Xenon	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-SCHBRS	 Brass Ceiling Mount Down Light	 20w Halogen	 2.0 lbs
SL-63-MR16NLBLT	 Aluminum Ceiling Mount Down Light	 None	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-MR16LEDBLT	 Aluminum Ceiling Mount Down Light	 MR16 LED	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-MR16BLT	 Aluminum Ceiling Mount Down Light	 20w MR16	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-MR16NLBRS	 Brass Ceiling Mount Down Light	 None	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-MR16LEDBRS	 Brass Ceiling Mount Down Light	 MR16 LED	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-MR16BRS	 Brass Ceiling Mount Down Light	 20w MR16	 2.0 lbs
SL-63-LEDPBLT	 Aluminum Ceiling Mount Down Light	 4w LED Panel	 2.0 lbs.
SL-63-LEDPBRS	 Bass Ceiling Mount Down Light	 4w LED Panel	 2.0 lbs.
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
4.75"
121mm
2.125"